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Name Gender Age State Division Class body wt SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFT TOTAL LBS

Poyner Karen Female 61 VA Open 97 95 72.5 52.5 105 230 507

Neziri Jill Female 33 NY Open 97 97 65 42.5 97.5 205 451.9

Cerone Alyse Female NY Open 97 97 57.5 32.5 75 165 363.7

Christiansen Ashley Female NC Open 97 93.4 35 42.5 82.5 160 352.7

Taylor McKenzie Female NC Youth 11 and Under 97 79.8 37.5 20 55 112.5 248

Cerone Alyse Female NY Teen (14-15) 97 97 57.5 32.5 75 165 363.7

Christiansen Ashley Female NC Teen (18-19) 97 93.4 35 42.5 82.5 160 352.7

Childers Dennise Female AZ Master (40-44) 97 97 40 30 97.5 167.5 369.2

Poyner Karen Female 61 VA Master (60-64) 97 95 72.5 52.5 105 230 507

Davis Keri Female 26 VA Open 105 105 95 57.5 132.5 285 628.3

Zak Brooke Female NC Youth 11 and Under 105 99.2 37.5 22.5 65 125 275.5

Kenny Haley-Jo Female 23 NY Junior (20-24) 105 102.1 80 42.5 102.5 225 496

Luedeker Rocky Female 63 AZ Master (60-64) 105 98.2 45 40 80 165 363.7

Beasley Natasha Female 34 VA Open 114 114 87.5 75 142.5 305 672.4

Luedeker Bianca Female 33 AZ Open 114 111.8 95 65 132.5 292.5 644.8

Paras Izaba Female 23 VA Open 114 112.6 107.5 47.5 137.5 292.5 644.8

Kawano Andrea Female 36 MD Open 114 110.2 90 50 117.5 257.5 567.6

Waldron Jennifer Female 44 KY Open 114 112.4 77.5 47.5 110 235 518

Contreras Eunice Female 26 MD Open 114 110.4 52.5 32.5 85 170 374.7

Walls Grace Female NC Open 114 113.3 55 32.5 72.5 160 352.7

Zak Anna Female NC Open 114 114.6 42.5 20 72.5 135 297.6

Zak Anna Female NC Teen (14-15) 114 114.6 42.5 20 72.5 135 297.6

Walls Grace Female NC Teen (16-17) 114 113.3 55 32.5 72.5 160 352.7

Paras Izaba Female 23 VA Junior (20-24) 114 112.6 107.5 47.5 137.5 292.5 644.8

Kawano Andrea Female 36 MD Sub-Master (35-39) 114 110.2 90 50 117.5 257.5 567.6

Waldron Jennifer Female 44 KY Master (40-44) 114 112.4 77.5 47.5 110 235 518

Strong-Denerley Linda Female 46 NY Master (45-49) 114 113 35 32.5 85 152.5 336.2

Chance Roxanne Female AZ Master (60-64) 114 108 52.5 32.5 80 165 363.7

Tortoriello Cara Female 24 PA Open 123 121.6 130 70 132.5 332.5 733

Herrmann Toni Female 28 VA Open 123 120.1 117.5 65 132.5 315 694.4

Brown Amberine Female NC Open 123 122.5 92.5 52.5 132.5 277.5 611.7

Haddad Kaitlin Female 29 MA Open 123 123.4 90 50 120 260 573.1

Kimmel Sarah Female 25 SC Open 123 116.1 85 55 100 240 529.1

Provost Jillian Female 27 NH Open 123 122.6 87.5 47.5 105 240 529.1

Binder Amanda Female 25 NC Open 123 122.5 67.5 40 75 182.5 402.3

Brown Amberine Female NC Teen (16-17) 123 122.5 92.5 52.5 132.5 277.5 611.7

Pereira Janine Female AZ Sub-Master (35-39) 123 120.5 90 50 112.5 252.5 556.6

Scarano Pamela Female 49 PA Master (45-49) 123 121.4 57.5 40 80 177.5 391.3

Ferris Maxine Female NC Master (50-54) 123 118.8 85 57.5 120 262.5 578.7

Trubman Marie Female AZ Master (55-59) 123 120.2 37.5 32.5 90 160 352.7

Weiter Miranda Female 22 KY Open 132 128.9 125 72.5 135 332.5 733

Cohen Genevieve Female 24 PA Open 132 127.2 115 67.5 140 322.5 710.9

Brower Elizabeth Female 33 OH Open 132 131.8 95 65 122.5 282.5 622.7
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Hyland Catherine Female 23 VA Open 132 130.6 92.5 52.5 135 280 617.2

Juneau Kristi Female 23 NH Open 132 130.8 102.5 47.5 120 270 595.2

Cooper Lauren Female NC Open 132 132.2 77.5 50 122.5 250 551.1

Kocsis Kristyn Female 26 NE Open 132 129.4 95 52.5 100 247.5 545.6

Rendino Rebekah Female NY Open 132 130 75 47.5 107.5 230 507

Broughton Allison Female NC Open 132 130.7 85 27.5 97.5 210 462.9

Shetler Morgan Female 27 VA Open 132 127.1 105 0 115 0 0

Crocket Cheyenne Female VA Teen (12-13) 132 126.5 37.5 22.5 55 115 253.5

Rendino Rebekah Female NY Teen (16-17) 132 130 75 47.5 107.5 230 507

Cooper Lauren Female NC Teen (18-19) 132 132.2 77.5 50 122.5 250 551.1

Cohen Genevieve Female 24 PA Junior (20-24) 132 127.2 115 67.5 140 322.5 710.9

Engelmann Jennifer Female 22 PA Junior (20-24) 132 128.9 85 40 87.5 212.5 468.4

Broughton Allison Female NC Sub-Master (35-39) 132 130.7 85 27.5 97.5 210 462.9

Bickel Jane Female 56 PA Master (55-59) 132 125.4 70 42.5 90 202.5 446.4

Keller-Curtain Mechelle Female 59 NE Master (55-59) 132 126.8 60 32.5 90 182.5 402.3

Juneau Kristi Female 23 NH Law/Fire/Military 132 130.8 102.5 47.5 120 270 595.2

Keller-Curtain Mechelle Female 59 NE Law/Fire/Military 132 126.8 60 32.5 90 182.5 402.3

Harrington Rachel Female 31 KY Open 148 142.1 105 67.5 160 332.5 733

Wurschmidt Michelle Female 29 OH Open 148 139.1 135 70 125 330 727.5

Conrad Lauren Female 21 PA Open 148 137.1 120 65 140 325 716.4

Sickert Sarah Female 21 PA Open 148 134.4 95 60 145 300 661.3

Tompkins-Flagg Nicole Female 29 MD Open 148 136.4 110 60 127.5 297.5 655.8

Cook Amanda Female 24 PA Open 148 145.5 97.5 60 140 297.5 655.8

Carpenter Beth Female 37 NE Open 148 145.6 100 62.5 130 292.5 644.8

Cropsey Melissa Female 32 NE Open 148 147.4 95 57.5 115 267.5 589.7

Evans Lisa Female 30 MD Open 148 134.7 92.5 45 105 242.5 534.6

Welchert Amber Female 28 NE Open 148 147.6 82.5 55 105 242.5 534.6

Ferebee Kaja Female NC Open 148 146.3 87.5 42.5 110 240 529.1

Fetterman Jenna Female NY Open 148 144.4 82.5 50 102.5 235 518

Greer Bridget Female 30 NE Open 148 146 67.5 50 110 227.5 501.5

Ferebee Kaja Female NC Teen (16-17) 148 146.3 87.5 42.5 110 240 529.1

Conrad Lauren Female 21 PA Junior (20-24) 148 137.1 120 65 140 325 716.4

Sickert Sarah Female 21 PA Junior (20-24) 148 134.4 95 60 145 300 661.3

Fetterman Jenna Female NY Junior (20-24) 148 144.4 82.5 50 102.5 235 518

Carpenter Beth Female 37 NE Sub-Master (35-39) 148 145.6 100 62.5 130 292.5 644.8

Ybay Kelly Female AZ Master (40-44) 148 148 107.5 57.5 140 305 672.4

Bailey Lori Female NC Master (45-49) 148 141.9 97.5 67.5 142.5 307.5 677.9

Pridgen Sherry Female NC Master (50-54) 148 144.8 87.5 55 112.5 255 562.1

Karl Emily Female 28 MD Open 165 164 127.5 60 162.5 350 771.6

Williamson Meghan Female 29 PA Open 165 149.2 87.5 62.5 145 295 650.3

Hutson Kylie Female NC Open 165 165.1 100 57.5 137.5 295 650.3

Zak Jenn Female NC Open 165 152.9 82.5 50 100 232.5 512.5

Barnes Kelly Female 37 VA Open 165 159 72.5 37.5 102.5 212.5 468.4

Sorey Madilyn Female NC Teen (12-13) 165 158.7 65 32.5 100 197.5 435.4

Hutson Kylie Female NC Teen (18-19) 165 165.1 100 57.5 137.5 295 650.3

Zak Jenn Female NC Master (40-44) 165 152.9 82.5 50 100 232.5 512.5

Martin Megan Female 50 NE Master (50-54) 165 156.2 112.5 60 157.5 330 727.5

Kuiak Linda Female AZ Master (50-54) 165 163.8 92.5 50 132.5 275 606.2

Crain Lydia Female AZ Master (50-54) 165 158.1 67.5 45 105 217.5 479.5

Ernst Patrica Female AZ Master (60-64) 165 155.7 37.5 30 80 147.5 325.1

Massey Jade Female 25 NE Open 181 181 135 72.5 142.5 350 771.6

Lorang Lillie Female 24 NE Open 181 169 115 67.5 160 342.5 755

Rowley Kristi Female 32 VA Open 181 180 130 57.5 152.5 340 749.5

Duclos Allie Female 27 MA Open 181 173.2 105 77.5 147.5 330 727.5

Reker Celeste Female 26 NE Open 181 177.4 110 55 130 295 650.3

Thomas Emma Female 16 PA Open 181 179.6 100 45 135 280 617.2

Miele Jessica Female NC Open 181 178.7 50 30 100 180 396.8

American Challenge 2017 Official



Name Gender Age State Division Class body wt SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFT TOTAL LBS

Thomas Emma Female 16 PA Teen (16-17) 181 179.6 100 45 135 280 617.2

Lorang Lillie Female 24 NE Junior (20-24) 181 169 115 67.5 160 342.5 755

Pelletier Katie Female VA Junior (20-24) 181 178.5 50 40 92.5 182.5 402.3

Miele Jessica Female NC Junior (20-24) 181 178.7 50 30 100 180 396.8

Snowden Ana Female 44 VA Master (40-44) 181 173 112.5 60 102.5 275 606.2

James Joette Female 43 DC Master (40-44) 181 169.2 90 55 110 255 562.1

Massey Jade Female 25 NE Law/Fire/Military 181 181 135 72.5 142.5 350 771.6

Tucker Rebecca Female 34 NY Open 198 197 147.5 87.5 177.5 412.5 909.3

Browneagle Rose Female 31 MD Open 198 186.2 132.5 72.5 157.5 362.5 799.1

Mata Bianca Female 27 NE Open 198 193.4 135 70 147.5 352.5 777.1

Tillet Jennifer Female NC Master (45-49) 198 184.3 75 55 122.5 252.5 556.6

Hansen Karen Female 69 VA Master (65-69) 198 188 67.5 52.5 125 245 540.1

Wingo Emily Female 31 VA Open 198+ 235.7 190 95 200 485 1069.2

Antrainen Erin Female 33 MD Open 198+ 215.9 150 82.5 160 392.5 865.3

Jones Ebony Female 28 MD Open 198+ 230.2 142.5 67.5 182.5 392.5 865.3

Scott Shannon Female 33 NC Open 198+ 254.8 137.5 85 150 372.5 821.2

Jacob Nikki Female 33 NE Open 198+ 254 105 52.5 160 317.5 699.9

Dumma Emma Female 27 MD Open 198+ 201.9 102.5 45 137.5 285 628.3

Shelar Charmaine Female 28 VA Open 198+ 262 102.5 55 122.5 280 617.2

Carter Kopper Female 24 VA Junior (20-24) 198+ 250.5 182.5 102.5 205 490 1080.2

Tinsley Abigail Female 21 VA Junior (20-24) 198+ 225 112.5 80 140 332.5 733

Lancaster Hope Female 24 MD Junior (20-24) 198+ 225 110 57.5 137.5 305 672.4

Shelton Andrea Female AZ Master (40-44) 198+ 277.3 140 60 157.5 357.5 788.1

Buccella Liberty Female 45 NY Master (45-49) 198+ 220 110 57.5 130 297.5 655.8

Lanham Venus Female 46 MD Master (45-49) 198+ 208.2 100 55 137.5 292.5 644.8

Ammons John Male NC Open 114 113.3 75 65 140 280 617.2

Sobota Alexander Male NC Teen (12-13) 114 113.9 62.5 40 87.5 190 418.8

Ammons John Male NC Teen (18-19) 114 113.3 75 65 140 280 617.2

Nguyen Han Male NC Open 123 121.6 95 60 122.5 277.5 611.7

Nguyen Han Male NC Teen (16-17) 123 121.6 95 60 122.5 277.5 611.7

Pedroza Anibal Male 29 MA Open 132 132.2 122.5 115 160 397.5 876.3

Murray Gregory Male NY Open 132 130 110 77.5 165 352.5 777.1

Bottone Frank Male NC Open 132 131.6 110 92.5 115 317.5 699.9

Murray Gregory Male NY Master (40-44) 132 130 110 77.5 165 352.5 777.1

Bottone Frank Male NC Master (45-49) 132 131.6 110 92.5 115 317.5 699.9

Bissen John Male AZ Master (60-64) 132 129.1 132.5 77.5 175 385 848.7

LaRochelle Alex Male 22 NH Open 148 148.6 205 127.5 250 582.5 1284.1

Avila Uriel Male 27 NE Open 148 142.4 155 117.5 182.5 455 1003

Thompson Jimmy Male 31 NE Open 148 146.4 152.5 97.5 205 455 1003

Zak Ben Male NC Open 148 148.1 132.5 100 152.5 385 848.7

Kutin Ari Male NJ Open 148 148 132.5 70 162.5 365 804.6

Bailey Ian Male NC Open 148 148.8 115 70 147.5 332.5 733

Cooper Dylan Male NC Youth 11 and Under 148 136 45 25 80 150 330.6

Russo Christian Male 13 CT Teen (12-13) 148 141.6 122.5 80 157.5 360 793.6

Kutin Ari Male NJ Teen (14-15) 148 148 132.5 70 162.5 365 804.6

Oris Jon Male 14 CT Teen (14-15) 148 146 112.5 72.5 155 340 749.5

Bailey Ian Male NC Teen (16-17) 148 148.8 115 70 147.5 332.5 733

Lopez Nate Male 16 NJ Teen (16-17) 148 138.2 117.5 57.5 155 330 727.5

Trubman Jerry Male AZ Sub-Master (35-39) 148 145.4 135 95 155 385 848.7

Zak Ben Male NC Master (45-49) 148 148.1 132.5 100.0 152.5 385.0 848.7

Lofing Monte Male 58 NE Master (55-59) 148 147.8 175 107.5 182.5 465 1025.1

Luedeker Lee Male AZ Master (65-69) 148 143.4 115 102.5 170 387.5 854.2

American Challenge 2017 Official



Name Gender Age State Division Class body wt SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFT TOTAL LBS

Velasquez Jaime Male 31 MD Open 165 163.1 195 145 265 605 1333.7

Pataky Kevin Male 31 PA Open 165 163.8 200 137.5 260 597.5 1317.2

Stodolski Nick Male 28 MA Open 165 164.6 180 95 227.5 502.5 1107.8

Smith Rich Male 24 OH Open 165 157.6 170 110 200 480 1058.2

Sutton Derek Male 18 IL Open 165 165.1 165 110 202.5 477.5 1052.6

Naranjo AJ Male NC Open 165 165.3 147.5 112.5 187.5 447.5 986.5

Baker Josh Male 30 AZ Open 165 149.9 130 82.5 137.5 350 771.6

Schuller Cole Male 16 NY Teen (16-17) 165 162 87.5 55 132.5 275 606.2

Morales Alejandro Male 16 NY Teen (16-17) 165 161 95 47.5 125 267.5 589.7

Sutton Derek Male 18 IL Teen (18-19) 165 165.1 165 110 202.5 477.5 1052.6

Naranjo AJ Male NC Junior (20-24) 165 165.3 147.5 112.5 187.5 447.5 986.5

Robinson Chad Male AZ Sub-Master (35-39) 165 161.9 90 55 185 330 727.5

Outland Kevin Male 49 NC Master (45-49) 165 161.3 147.5 127.5 190 465 1025.1

Devito William Male AZ Master (45-49) 165 159 137.5 100 147.5 385 848.7

Frey Michael Male 57 NY Master (55-59) 165 164 125 107.5 160 392.5 865.3

Young Gregory Male 34 VA Law/Fire/Military 165 160 172.5 142.5 190 505 1113.3

Benitez Anthony Male 27 AZ Law/Fire/Military 165 160.2 172.5 102.5 205 480 1058.2

Hogans Trevor Male 30 PA Open 181 175.4 197.5 160 287.5 645 1421.9

Nautel Keith Male NY Open 181 176.3 190 145 260 595 1311.7

Guard Sean Male 35 VA Open 181 180.7 197.5 142.5 250 590 1300.7

Mosley TJ Male 34 VA Open 181 179 142.5 192.5 240 575 1267.6

Coopee Zachary Male 24 MA Open 181 171.4 197.5 112.5 227.5 537.5 1184.9

Faiola Andrew Male 29 MD Open 181 180.3 190 127.5 220 537.5 1184.9

Schneider Keith Male 25 OH Open 181 176.3 192.5 127.5 215 535 1179.4

Jared Dan Male 28 IA Open 181 168 150 137.5 222.5 510 1124.3

Trail Aaron Male 26 AZ Open 181 179.1 160 127.5 220 507.5 1118.8

Provost Scott Male 35 CT Open 181 174.2 182.5 120 200 502.5 1107.8

Richter Taran Male 19 MA Open 181 178.4 155 107.5 237.5 500 1102.3

Rodriguez Adam Male 30 KY Open 181 170.6 162.5 130 190 482.5 1063.7

Johnson Jordan Male 19 IN Open 181 177 142.5 115 202.5 460 1014.1

Francis Seth Male NC Open 181 181.6 155 82.5 205 442.5 975.5

Logsdon James Male 36 KY Open 181 181.6 112.5 85 162.5 360 793.6

Hendricks Erik Male 30 MD Open 181 171.9 70 60 85 215 473.9

Willette James Male 23 NH Open 181 178.4 187.5 0 220 0 0

Bannerman Anthony Male NC Open 181 179.8 0 150 197.5 0 0

Claus Gary Male 14 PA Teen (14-15) 181 180.9 125 77.5 165 367.5 810.1

Maloney Conner Male 15 VA Teen (14-15) 181 167.2 125 70 147.5 342.5 755

Francis Seth Male NC Teen (16-17) 181 181.6 155 82.5 205 442.5 975.5

Richter Taran Male 19 MA Teen (18-19) 181 178.4 155 107.5 237.5 500 1102.3

Johnson Jordan Male 19 IN Teen (18-19) 181 177 142.5 115 202.5 460 1014.1

Coopee Zachary Male 24 MA Junior (20-24) 181 171.4 197.5 112.5 227.5 537.5 1184.9

Bryson Thomas Male 20 PA Junior (20-24) 181 168.8 147.5 90 192.5 430 947.9

Washington Lamont Male 35 KY Sub-Master (35-39) 181 181.8 195 160 225 580 1278.6

Smith Andrew Male 37 VA Sub-Master (35-39) 181 175.2 177.5 122.5 220 520 1146.3

Provost Scott Male 35 CT Sub-Master (35-39) 181 174.2 182.5 120 200 502.5 1107.8

Logsdon James Male 36 KY Sub-Master (35-39) 181 181.6 112.5 85 162.5 360 793.6

Spurr Jonathan Male AZ Master (40-44) 181 178.5 157.5 110 205 472.5 1041.6

Bannerman Anthony Male NC Master (45-49) 181 179.8 0 150 197.5 0 0

Nautel Keith Male NY Master (50-54) 181 176.3 190 145 260 595 1311.7

Gengaro Vinnie Male 62 NJ Master (60-64) 181 179.8 150 130 185 465 1025.1

Nicholas Bob Male 73 OH Master (70-74) 181 180 130 97.5 192.5 420 925.9

Washington Lamont Male 35 KY Law/Fire/Military 181 181.8 195 160 225 580 1278.6

Keim Griffen Male 18 AZ Special Olympian 181 180 85 52.5 117.5 255 562.1

Hartman Matt Male 34 PA Open 198 198.1 242.5 152.5 292.5 687.5 1515.6

Hawthorne Matthew Male 36 KY Open 198 195.5 220 102.5 267.5 590 1300.7

Berneche Evan Male 28 MA Open 198 197 210 130 245 585 1289.6

Keller Matt Male 32 MO Open 198 198.4 197.5 152.5 222.5 572.5 1262.1

Trail Brian Male 26 AZ Open 198 191.4 175 140 252.5 567.5 1251.1
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Cue Josh Male 33 NC Open 198 197.3 192.5 130 240 562.5 1240

McIntyre Brian Male VA Open 198 192 192.5 140 227.5 560 1234.5

Riley Seth Male 24 VA Open 198 195.4 185 137.5 225 547.5 1207

Pham Chris Male 34 NE Open 198 191 190 137.5 200 527.5 1162.9

Cox TJ Male 18 IL Open 198 196.2 155 132.5 170 457.5 1008.6

Sobota David Male NC Open 198 182 165 102.5 177.5 445 986.5

Speicher Zack Male 26 VA Open 198 198 112.5 102.5 167.5 382.5 843.2

Musselman Luke Male AZ Teen (16-17) 198 195.7 217.5 120 262.5 600 1322.7

Dixon Julian Male 16 VA Teen (16-17) 198 195.1 122.5 70 160 352.5 777.1

Cox TJ Male 18 IL Teen (18-19) 198 196.2 155 132.5 170 457.5 1008.6

Reitz Bobby Male 23 PA Junior (20-24) 198 192 180 122.5 200 502.5 1107.8

Bortolussi Mike Male 24 MA Junior (20-24) 198 188.4 167.5 130 182.5 480 1058.2

Kaltman Bryan Male 24 MD Junior (20-24) 198 194.8 160 115 192.5 467.5 1030.6

Hawthorne Matthew Male 36 KY Sub-Master (35-39) 198 195.5 220 102.5 267.5 590 1300.7

Sobota David Male NC Sub-Master (35-39) 198 182 165 102.5 177.5 445 986.5

Snowden Marquell Male 42 VA Master (40-44) 198 193.1 150 122.5 210 482.5 1063.7

McIntyre Brian Male VA Master (40-44) 198 192 192.5 140 227.5 560 1234.5

Sickert Willy Male 58 PA Master (55-59) 198 196.2 97.5 92.5 150 340 749.5

Petersen Greg Male 61 NE Master (60-64) 198 189.4 105 95 150 350 771.6

Regua Ed Male AZ Master (65-69) 198 184.2 135 127.5 175 437.5 964.5

Lizarraga Jason Male 27 VA Law/Fire/Military 198 197.1 160 145 260 565 1245.5

Neziri Michael Male 33 NY Law/Fire/Military 198 194.12 100 110 177.5 387.5 854.2

Dickinson Derek Male 28 VA Open 220 220 242.5 182.5 295 720 1587.3

Collier Cody Male 29 MD Open 220 219.7 252.5 160 282.5 695 1532.1

Knuth Jake Male 31 NE Open 220 220 220 172.5 257.5 650 1432.9

Zart Maximillian Male 30 OH Open 220 214.7 220 157.5 265 642.5 1416.4

Fante Shawn Male 28 KY Open 220 220.4 212.5 160 227.5 600 1322.7

Beishl Donald Male 30 NC Open 220 215.3 202.5 140 255 597.5 1317.2

Basham Ethan Male NC Open 220 217.3 202.5 167.5 227.5 597.5 1317.2

Metzler Justin Male 35 PA Open 220 201.5 185 157.5 247.5 590 1300.7

Perry Adam Male 26 IL Open 220 203.2 165 175 237.5 577.5 1273.1

Dunn Matthew Male 29 IA Open 220 200 200 142.5 227.5 570 1256.6

Willis John Male 30 DC Open 220 218.2 205 152.5 205 562.5 1240

Kutin Ed Male NJ Open 220 219.3 192.5 142.5 227.5 562.5 1240

Berry Ray Male NC Open 220 220.4 160 145 200 505 1113.3

Ferchalnd Frank Male VA Open 220 217.1 147.5 137.5 175 460 1014.1

Smith Grady Male NC Open 220 216.7 127.5 152.5 165 445 981

Halbert Tom Male NY Open 220 216 137.5 152.5 152.5 442.5 975.5

Dean Tristen Male AZ Teen (14-15) 220 216 100 105 170 375 826.7

Acevedo Stanley Male 14 NJ Teen (14-15) 220 218.8 75 47.5 105 227.5 501.5

Narvet Jake Male 16 OH Teen (16-17) 220 203.9 175 120 207.5 502.5 1107.8

Gaibur Sabastian Male 17 NY Teen (16-17) 220 217.4 142.5 110 162.5 415 914.9

Zinszer Jason Male 23 PA Junior (20-24) 220 207.6 227.5 147.5 250 625 1377.8

St. Hilaire Jacob Male 22 NH Junior (20-24) 220 218.4 200 125 245 570 1256.6

Metzler Justin Male 35 PA Sub-Master (35-39) 220 201.5 185 157.5 247.5 590 1300.7

Greeley Adam Male 40 PA Master (40-44) 220 219.5 227.5 182.5 242.5 652.5 1438.5

Cochenour Kevin Male 42 OH Master (40-44) 220 219.7 175 125 187.5 487.5 1074.7

Ferchalnd Frank Male VA Master (45-49) 220 217.1 147.5 137.5 175 460 1014.1

Smith Grady Male NC Master (45-49) 220 216.7 127.5 152.5 165 445 981

Portell Stephen Male AZ Master (45-49) 220 213.7 160 102.5 175 437.5 964.5

Santomartino Gene Male 52 MD Master (50-54) 220 216 207.5 150 267.5 625 1377.8

Distasio Gary Male 50 PA Master (50-54) 220 216.4 217.5 140 260 617.5 1361.3

Kutin Ed Male NJ Master (50-54) 220 219.3 192.5 142.5 227.5 562.5 1240

Devlin Mark Male 54 NJ Master (50-54) 220 215.8 187.5 127.5 227.5 542.5 1195.9

Halbert Tom Male NY Master (50-54) 220 216 137.5 152.5 152.5 442.5 975.5

Ludwig Robert Male 58 PA Master (55-59) 220 218.4 227.5 157.5 252.5 637.5 1405.4

Berry Ray Male NC Master (55-59) 220 220.4 160 145 200 505 1113.3

Cancelliere Joseph Male 61 NJ Master (60-64) 220 218.2 215 107.5 230 552.5 1218

Farrell William Male 72 OK Master (70-74) 220 217.1 137.5 95 175 407.5 898.3
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Basham Ethan Male NC Law/Fire/Military 220 217.3 202.5 167.5 227.5 597.5 1317.2

Ferchalnd Frank Male VA Law/Fire/Military 220 217.1 147.5 137.5 175 460 1014.1

Smith Grady Male NC Law/Fire/Military 220 216.7 127.5 152.5 165 445 981

Eaton Mike Male 40 MD Open 242 241.4 272.5 182.5 380 835 1840.8

Ruffin Chaz Male 19 CT Open 242 241.4 317.5 187.5 320 825 1818.7

Toti Nolan Male NC Open 242 240.3 245 170 277.5 692.5 1526.6

Dennison Chesleigh Male 29 KY Open 242 235.4 230 160 292.5 682.5 1504.6

Estergaard Nathan Male 22 NE Open 242 237.2 230 165 272.5 667.5 1471.5

Stevenson Conner Male 24 VA Open 242 227 220 147.5 272.5 640 1410.9

Storch James Male NY Open 242 241.4 227.5 142.5 255 625 1377.8

Trask Austin Male 28 MD Open 242 233.4 195 145 265 605 1333.7

Caudillo Eric Male 33 NE Open 242 241.6 207.5 137.5 245 590 1300.7

Vlahos Theo Male NJ Open 242 237.6 207.5 125 250 582.5 1284.1

Durrett Tim Male 43 VA Open 242 234.9 200 150 227.5 577.5 1273.1

Todorov Mario Male NC Open 242 221.3 182.5 150 227.5 560 1234.5

Marchione Mariano Male VA Open 242 239.4 200 137.5 217.5 555 1223.5

O'Brien Michael Male 40 IN Open 242 235.4 187.5 125 205 517.5 1140.8

Henderson Chance Male NC Open 242 231.7 165 112.5 197.5 475 1047.1

Johnson Terry Male 45 PA Open 242 242.5 150 100 177.5 427.5 942.4

Kurtich Sam Male NC Open 242 242.5 137.5 85 197.5 420 925.9

Kurtich Sam Male NC Teen (14-15) 242 242.5 137.5 85 197.5 420 925.9

Toti Nolan Male NC Teen (16-17) 242 240.3 245 170 277.5 692.5 1526.6

Henderson Chance Male NC Teen (16-17) 242 231.7 165 112.5 197.5 475 1047.1

Ruffin Chaz Male 19 CT Teen (18-19) 242 241.4 317.5 187.5 320 825 1818.7

Vlahos Theo Male NJ Teen (18-19) 242 237.6 207.5 125 250 582.5 1284.1

Marchione Mariano Male VA Teen (18-19) 242 239.4 200 137.5 217.5 555 1223.5

Todorov Mario Male NC Sub-Master (35-39) 242 221.3 182.5 150 227.5 560 1234.5

Quintus Mike Male 38 OH Sub-Master (35-39) 242 242.5 160 115 207.5 482.5 1063.7

Durrett Tim Male 43 VA Master (40-44) 242 234.9 200 150 227.5 577.5 1273.1

Erdmann John Male 42 OH Master (40-44) 242 227.2 190 155 230 575 1267.6

O'Brien Michael Male 40 IN Master (40-44) 242 235.4 187.5 125 205 517.5 1140.8

Lachin Mark Male 45 VA Master (45-49) 242 241 185 125 237.5 547.5 1207

Johnson Terry Male 45 PA Master (45-49) 242 242.5 150 100 177.5 427.5 942.4

Storch James Male NY Master (50-54) 242 241.4 227.5 142.5 255 625 1377.8

Matthews Nate Male 58 OH Master (55-59) 242 240.7 195 182.5 292.5 670 1477

Vishnevetsky Al Male AZ Master (55-59) 242 231 112.5 100 112.5 325 716.4

Tenove Glen Male CA Master (60-64) 242 240.2 100 170 182.5 452.5 997.5

Matthews Taylor Male 29 NC Open 275 260.8 222.5 172.5 272.5 667.5 1471.5

Lawson Jeff Male 53 PA Open 275 275.5 235 140 265 640 1410.9

Wall Patrick Male 30 KY Open 275 270 215 167.5 227.5 610 1344.8

Berry Gene Male NC Open 275 251.9 197.5 155 227.5 580 1278.6

Higgs Brandon Male 31 KY Open 275 246.4 192.5 145 235 572.5 1262.1

DeDominicis Dominick Male 24 PA Open 275 267.8 182.5 160 205 547.5 1207

Ramirez Danny Male 15 NJ Teen (14-15) 275 254.6 182.5 107.5 210 500 1102.3

DeDominicis Dominick Male 24 PA Junior (20-24) 275 267.8 182.5 160 205 547.5 1207

Dillingham Robert Male 36 VA Sub-Master (35-39) 275 260.4 182.5 182.5 212.5 577.5 1273.1

Broughton Matthew Male NC Sub-Master (35-39) 275 267.4 185 122.5 220 527.5 1162.9

Lawson Jeff Male 53 PA Master (50-54) 275 275.5 235 140 265 640 1410.9

Lett Jefferson Male 56 MA Master (55-59) 275 249 242.5 175 280 697.5 1537.7

Berry Gene Male NC Master (55-59) 275 251.9 197.5 155 227.5 580 1278.6

Matthews Taylor Male 29 NC Law/Fire/Military 275 260.8 222.5 172.5 272.5 667.5 1471.5

Evans Daute Male 33 MD Open 308 290.3 227.5 182.5 275 685 1510.1

Classing Ray Male MD Open 308 286.3 167.5 182.5 210 560 1234.5

Daniels Nate Male NC Open 308 297.6 210 145 185 540 1190.4

Daniels Nate Male NC Open 308 303.3 205 132.5 195 532.5 1173.9

Schweikowsky Blake Male 16 NY Teen (16-17) 308 278.6 140 90 167.5 397.5 876.3

Daniels Nate Male NC Junior (20-24) 308 297.6 210 145 185 540 1190.4
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Name Gender Age State Division Class body wt SQUAT BENCH DEADLIFT TOTAL LBS

Daniels Nate Male NC Junior (20-24) 308 303.3 205 132.5 195 532.5 1173.9

Elmer Tobias Male 39 IN Sub-Master (35-39) 308 291 227.5 150 232.5 610 1344.8

Stinson DJ Male 41 VA Master (40-44) 308 296 205 165 160 530 1168.4

Jeffries Rick Male 48 NE Master (45-49) 308 304.2 197.5 132.5 212.5 542.5 1195.9

Hill Derrick Male 47 IN Master (45-49) 308 288.3 220 60 250 530 1168.4

Classing Ray Male MD Master (55-59) 308 286.3 167.5 182.5 210 560 1234.5

Classing Ray Male MD Law/Fire/Military 308 286.3 167.5 182.5 210 560 1234.5

Cox Terry Male 51 IL Open SHW 311.9 170 187.5 210 567.5 1251.1

Markle Joey Male NC Open SHW 352.7 135 120 232.5 487.5 1074.7

Markle Joey Male NC Junior (20-24) SHW 352.7 135 120 232.5 487.5 1074.7

Green Shane Male 37 MD Sub-Master (35-39) SHW 336.2 220 127.5 250 597.5 1317.2

Dixon Baron Male 51 VA Master (50-54) SHW 338 232.5 142.5 272.5 647.5 1427.4

Cox Terry Male 51 IL Master (50-54) SHW 311.9 170 187.5 210 567.5 1251.1
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